

Ø

SLP(C)No. 18962-18963 OF 1999

ITEM No.MM

Court No. 6

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.....of 2004 in
Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.18962-18963/1999

N.R. Mispelaar Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Rajendra Kumar Vishnoi Respondent(s)
(For extension of time)

Date : 11/02/2004 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s)Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned & hearing counsel the Court made the
following O R D E R

List the application on 20th February, 2004.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master